
AYDELOTTE'S BDSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. M. C. A. Building, Oakland, Cal. SiX JWOllthS, $60.
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300 Hol.ien 3ul
350 Hor ton 351
400 Huoi.ard 401
450 Halleck 451

600 Beuch 501

650 Gladding. . . 551

600 Surryhue 6Jl

Bilker. Temescal.W of Third
av fm Al jatraz av S.

Not Numbered.
Felton.
Todd.
McKee.
Golden Gate av.

Bassett, fm San Leandro
Road E of Fruit Vale av S.

Not Numbered.
San Leandro Road.
Washington.
Putnam.
Warren.

Bay Place, N of Twenty-
fifth fm Telegraph av W to

city line.

North. Street. South.

600 Telegraph av 501

450 B.oadway 451

Bay, E of Cedar fm Atlantic

N to Yerba Bueua av.

East. Street. West.
750 Atlantic 751

800 William 801

850 Seventh. 851

876 Gos9 876
Short

800 Division 901
Chase
Taylor

1000 Seward 1001
1050 Lincoln 1051

1100 Twelfth 1101

1200 Fourteenth 1201
1300 Sixteenth 1301

1400 Eighteenth 14)1

1600 Twentieth 1501

1600 Twentv-second 1601
1700 Twenty-fourth 1701
1800 Twenty-sixth 1801

2000 B 2001
Yerba Buena av.

Bay, E of Lake Merrltt fm
Brooklyn NE.

Brooklyn.
Peralta.
Prospect.

Beach, bet Halleck and Glad-
ding fm Twenty-eighth bet
Campbell and Willow N to
Bay av.

Bast. Street West.
2 Twenty-eighth 1

100 A 101
200 B 201

Yerba Buena av.

Beckwith, bet Liberty and
Diamond fm Temescal N.

Not Numbered.
Temescal.
Birch.

Bellevue, E s Fruit Yale av
N of Old County Road E to
Peralta av.

Not Numbered.
Benton, East Oakland. (See
Seventh av.)

Benton, N of Mariposa fm
Shattuck av W to Adeline.

Not Numbered.
Shattuck av.
MeGaU.
Dover.

Grove
Genoa.
Adeline.

Beulah Park, E s of Thir-
teenth av and junction with
Count} Road N of East
Thirtieth.

Birch, N of Temescal fm N
tfroadway E to Telegraph av.

Not Numbered.
Broadway.
Diamond.
Becker.
Liberty.
Second.
Cherry.
Maple.

Blair A.v, fm Piedmont av
NE to Vernal av.

Not Numbered.
Piedmont av.

Valle ito a v.

Moutecito av.
Hillside av.

Booth, » of Moss av fm Web-
ster av W to New Broadway.

Not Numbered.
Bntlei* Av, bet Golden
Gate av and Klinkuer av fm
San Pablo av E 3 blocks.

Not Numbered.
San Pablo av.
Herzog.
Idaho.

Butl«*r, N of Yernon cross-
ing Br iadway.

Not Numbered.
Brandon, fm San Leandro
Road Eof Bassett S.

Not Numbered.
San Leandro Road.
Washington.
Putnam.
Warren.
Church.
Lane.

Bray Av, E of Fruit Vale av
fm San Leandro Road N to
Old Coun y Road.

Not Numbered.
Bridge. (See First av.)

Broadway, bet Washing-
ton and Franklin fm S
Water Front N to city limits.

East. Street. West.
650 Water Front 651
600 First 601
650 Second 651
700 Third 701
750 Fourth 751
800 Fifth 801

826 Sixth 8 -5

850 Seventh 851
900 Eighth 901
950 Ninth 951
1000 Tenth 1001
1050 Eleventh 1051
1100 Twelfth 1101
1150 Thirteenth 1161

1200 ,
( FourteenthJune ) 1M11200
\ San Pablo av. {

1201

1250 Fifteenth 1251
1350 Seventeenth 1361
1400 Eighteenth 1401
1500 Twentieth. 1601
1550 Twenty-first 1551
1600 Twenty-second 1601
1650 Twenty-third 1661
1700 Twenty-fourth 1701
1760 Twenty-fifth 1761

lann i Junction Webster ) 1ftft.ll,U0
1 Merrimac Place, f

1Wl
1950 Prospect. 1951
2000 Orchard. 2001
2100 Hawthorne. 2101

Junction Webster av.
New Broadway, continu-

ation of Broadway above
city line.

Not Numbered.
Moss av.

Weston av.
Amethyst.
Booth.
Frederick.
Mather.
McAdam.
Butler.
Clifton.

Fourth, Temescal
Hudson.
Third, Temescal.
Forest.
Second, Temescal.
First, Temescal.
Norris.
Floria.

Sharon.
Alcatraz av.

Broadway, East Oakland.
(See Seventeenth av.)

Bi o; k hurst, N of Thirty,
second fin Grove W to San
Pablo av.

North. Street. South.
650 Grove 851
800 West 801
900 Market 801
Brook, E of New Broadway
S of junction of Webster av
and Hawthorne continuing
S to Orchard.

Brook lyn, fm Lake Merrltt
N of East Twenty-fourth fl

to Fourth av.
Lake.
Bay.
CapitoL
Stone.
Howard.
Watson.

J Junction Clintoo )

( and Fourth avs. JBrown, or Thirty*
fourth, bet To irty-second
and Walton fm Telegraph av
W to San Pablo av.

North. Street. South.
500 Telegraph av 601
600 Grove 001
800 West 801
900 Market 801
Brush, bet West and Castro
fm First N to San Pablo av

and Twenty-second.
East. Street. West
600 First 801
650 Second..... 861
700 Third 701
750 Fourth. 761
800 Fifth 801
826 Sixth 820
850 Seventh 851
900 Eighth 801
950 Ninth 861
1000 Tenth 1001
1050 Eleventh 1061
1100 Twelfth 1101
1150 Thirteenth 1161
1200 Fourteenth 1801
1250 Fifteenth 1881
1300 Sixteenth 1881

SEE OUR PATENT FLAT OPENING BLANK BOOKS.

PHILLIPS BROS., 505 Clay St.,

BOOKBINDERS,
San Francisco.


